RVM
RVM
Wi-Fi
RVM
Detachable
Staccabile
270° rotation
Rotazione a 270°

AISI 316L stainless steel 1280x720 Pixels(1,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 1280x720 Pixels(1,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 1280x720 Pixels(1,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 1920x1080 Pixels(2,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 1920x1080 Pixels(2,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 1920x1080 Pixels(2,000,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 400x400 Pixels(160,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 400x400 Pixels(160,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel 400x400 Pixels(160,000)
AISI 316L stainless steel
AISI 316L stainless steel
AISI 316L stainless steel
AISI 316L stainless steel
AISI 316L stainless steel
AISI 316L stainless steel
RVM-085D 0,85 mm 13cm
RVM-097D 0,97mm 13cm
RVM-12D 1,2mm 13cm
RVM-14D 1,4mm 13cm
RVM-16D 1,6mm 13cm
RVM-18D 1,8mm 13cm
RVM-18HD 1,8mm 13cm
RVM-20D 2,0mm 13cm
RVM-20HD 2,0mm 13cm
RVM-28D 2,8mm 13cm
RVM-28HD 2,8mm 13cm
RVM-36-135D 3,6mm 20cm
RVM-40-135D 4,0mm 20cm
RVM-40D 4,0mm 20cm
RVM-52D 5,2mm 20cm
RVM-60D 6,0mm 20cm
RVM-80D 8,0mm 20cm
RVM-18L 1,8mm 13cm
RVM-20L 2,0mm 13cm
RVM-30L 3,0mm 20cm
RVM-30HL 3,0mm 20cm
RVM-40L 4,0mm 20cm
RVM-36HL30
RVM-40HL45
3,6mm
4,0mm
20cm
20cm
RVM-23DL 2,3mm 13cm
RVM-28DL 2,8mm 13cm
Forward 0° 5-80mm  135°
Forward 0° 3-60mm  120°
Forward 0° 3-70mm  120°
Forward 0° 3-70mm  120°